LIGHTEX innovative solution for
Backlighting and Light Guides
Julien MORANGE
Automotive Interiors Expo – May, 18th 2011
 BROCHIER TECHNOLOGIES
 LIGHTEX TECHNOLOGY

Length (B)   : up to 3000mm (can be cut)
Thickness    : <1 mm
Minimum bend radius : 10 mm
Weight: < 550g/m2
Light performances: Luminance  : up to 1000 cd/m2
Uniformity   : Ratio (max/min) < 1,3
 Lightex® panel standards – Description
SERIES PART #
DIMENSIONS   (mm) LED  used
for
measures
LUMINANCE
(cd/m2)A B C D E
LP15-
LP15-100 15 100 25 7 4 1 750
LP15-200 15 200 25 7 4 1 370
LP15-300 15 300 25 7 4 1 250
LP15-500 15 500 25 7 4 1 150
LP15-1000 15 1000 25 7 4 1 70
LP15-1500 15 1500 25 7 4 1 50
LP15-3000 15 3000 25 7 4 1 25
A
BD
E
C
 Lightex® panel standards
– Product line and luminance performances
(1)   NICHIA ref. NFSW036BL @ 150 mALED characteristics for measurement:
SERIES PART #
DIMENSIONS   (mm) LED  used
for
measures
LUMINANCE
(cd/m2)A B C D E
LP15-
LP15-100 15 100 25 7 4 1 750
LP15-200 15 200 25 7 4 1 370
LP15-300 15 300 25 7 4 1 250
LP15-500 15 500 25 7 4 1 150
LP15-1000 15 1000 25 7 4 1 70
LP15-1500 15 1500 25 7 4 1 50
LP15-3000 15 3000 25 7 4 1 25
LP50-
LP50-100 50 100 50 10 7 2 100
LP50-200 50 200 50 10 7 2 50
LP50-300 50 300 50 10 7 2 35
LP50-500 50 500 50 10 7 2 25
LP50-1000 50 1000 50 10 7 2 12
LP50-1500 50 1500 50 10 7 2 8
LP50-3000 50 3000 50 10 7 2 4
A
BD
E
C

LP15-200 15 200 25 7 4 1 370
LP15-300 15 300 25 7 4 1 250
LP15-500 15 500 25 7 4 1 150
LP15-1000 15 1000 25 7 4 1 70
LP15-1500 15 1500 25 7 4 1 50
LP15-3000 15 3000 25 7 4 1 25
LP50-
LP50-100 50 100 50 10 7 2 100
LP50-200 50 200 50 10 7 2 50
LP50-300 50 300 50 10 7 2 35
LP50-500 50 500 50 10 7 2 25
LP50-1000 50 1000 50 10 7 2 12
LP50-1500 50 1500 50 10 7 2 8
LP50-3000 50 3000 50 10 7 2 4
LP100-
LP100-100 100 100 70 25 10 3 1000
LP100-200 100 200 70 25 10 3 500
LP100-300 100 300 70 25 10 3 380
LP100-500 100 500 70 25 10 3 250
LP100-1000 100 950 70 25 10 3 120
LP100-1500 100 1500 70 25 10 3 75
LP100-3000 100 3000 70 25 10 3 40
A
BD
E
C